Handicap Race Results

Sprint
Swim #18, Heat #71855: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1341 Alice BANNAN 1 FR 61.34
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 2 FR 68.79
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 7 FR 74.89
1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND 8 FR 75.84
1505 Oscar HALE 6 FR 75.90
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 5 FR 76.87
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 3 FR 83.45
1532  Jack MILLER 4 FR 0.00

Swim #19, Heat #71856: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1557 Vera CROWHURST 6 FR 54.35
1526 Eliza O'NEILL FR 62.48
799 Lynette BROWN
1375 Abigail KERR

1
2 FR 65.75
3

1507 Harry WALSH 7 FR 66.98
4
5
8

FR 66.12

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN FR 67.22
1553 Claire PRUSCINO FR 68.00

1164 Sarah DOOLAN FR 69.20

Swim #20, Heat #71857: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS 3 FR 54.07
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 4 FR 54.51
1558 Triet NGUYEN 2 FR 56.25
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 1 FR 56.68
1493 Audrey ALLAN 7 FR 57.29
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 6 FR 58.85
1476 lsaac MCMANUS 5 FR 59.11
1366 Sienna HOWARD 8 FR 59.63
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Net
61.34
68.79
61.89
61.84
62.90
66.87
80.45

-4.00

Net
48.35
62.48
63.75
63.12
58.98
64.22
62.00
61.20

Net
51.07
51.51
53.25
56.68
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54.85
56.11
53.63

Pos
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Swim #21, Heat #71858:

ID
1501
1504
621
111
1389
1514
1494
1485

Swim #22, Heat #71859: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1457
619
1517
1409
1525
1496
1113
1470

Swim #23, Heat #71860: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1243
723
1356
1344
1531
1513
1534
1495

Name

Cohen VAN LOO
Noah HALE

Rose TUNSTALL
Phil HAYWARD
Hayden HOWARD
Madison WILLIAMS
Charlotte ALLAN
Rebecca NICHOLS

Name

Toby HANSEN
Duncan LYON
Nicola WALSH
Esther ROMANIUK
Davina KITE
Michelle TURCHINI
Jaxon LEWIS

Will BOLTON

Name

Elise BOROZAN

David PARKER

Evelyn KERR

Jessica BELL
Stephanie MCMANUS
Jodie VAN LOO
Simon SPITERI
Elizabeth ALLAN

Saturday, 1 February 2020
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46.08
47.72
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49.84
50.06
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50.77
50.90

Gross
40.93
42.60
42.93
43.10
44.06
45.00
45.22
46.05

Gross
38.66
40.73
40.78
41.24
41.26
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42.01
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Net
46.08
46.72
49.72
44.84
46.06
46.51
44.77
46.90

Net
39.93
41.60
41.93
41.10
44.06
44.00
44.22
46.05

Net
38.66
40.73
39.78
41.24
41.26
41.35
41.01
43.31

Pos
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Swim #24, Heat #71861: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID
1109
1486
1215
1357
1137
1345
802
1143

Swim #25, Heat #71862: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1512
690
770
1479
1114
1144
1540
674

Swim #26, Heat #71863: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
91
1372
1250
1402
1358
1224
1115
1122

Saturday, 1 February 2020

Name

Henry GARVEY
John NICHOLS
Kristen MAGUIRE
Zoe ROMANIUK
Sophie O'BRIEN
Adrian BELL

Matthew O'CONNOR

Eve DOOLAN

Name

Casey VAN LOO
Mark COLLEY
Lukas TAYLOR
Simon HOWARD
Kate SYOBODA
Andrew SVOBODA
Caitlin LA

Cara PARKER

Name

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Melissa KERR
Natalie BOROZAN
Cooper HANSEN
Kate ROMANIUK
Tim DOOLAN
Marcus SVOBODA
Jessica TINDIGLIA

Lane

2

4
7
8
1
5
6
3

Lane

1

3
4
2
6
7
8
5

Lane

6

5
3
4
8
2
1
7

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
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Gross
35.09
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Net
36.87
37.58
37.16
37.58
39.44
38.47
38.72
39.77

Net
35.09
36.27
36.79
37.07
37.27
37.42
37.54
40.54

Net
34.04
34.87
34.98
35.27
36.03
37.11
38.22
38.94

Pos
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Swim #27, Heat #71864: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1528 Daniel WILLIAMS 6 FR 33.50
1492 lan ALLAN 5 FR 33.96
1395 Michael KERR 2 FR 34.10
1518 Simon WALSH 7 FR 34.26
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 1 FR 35.29
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 4 FR 35.68
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 3 FR 35.85
1242 Lily BOROZAN 8 FR 36.21

Swim #28, Heat #71865: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 7 FR 31.35
1550 Dave MCMANUS 3 FR 32.04
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 5 FR 32.55
1309 Ziani VIOLA 4 FR 32.90
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 6 FR 33.33
1491 Daire HENDERSON 8 FR 35.04

Swim #28, Heat #71867: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 1 FR 75.75
1467 Azariah SPITERI 2 FR 94.49

Swim #29, Heat #71866: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 2 FR 42.72
375  Matthew ELLIS 5 FR 44.69
1530 David BOLTON 6 FR 45.50
639  William TAYLOR 8 FR 46.72
850  Andrew SHARPE 7 FR 47.66
281  James SIMMONS 4 FR 51.89
1431 Thomas PEARSON 3 FR 31.81

Swim #29, Heat #71868: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1560 Huynh NGUYEN 1 FR 39.81

Saturday, 1 February 2020
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Net
31.50
31.96
33.10
32.26
35.29
34.68
34.85
34.21

Net
30.35
32.04
32.55
32.90
33.33
34.04

Net
75.75
94.49

Net
42.72
28.69
28.50
28.72
29.66
36.89
18.81

Net
39.81
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Swim #30, Heat #71870: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1519 Liam WALSH 2 FR 50.82
1363 Angeline BECHERAND 3 FR 51.44
1532 Jack MILLER 7 FR 55.18
1423  Will HOWARD 5 FR 56.11
1467 Azariah SPITERI 4 FR 56.12
1288 Skye LEWIS 8 FR 56.69
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 6 FR 57.19

Swim #30, Heat #71871: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1510 Camille BOROZAN 1 FR 40.99

Swim #31, Heat #71873: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1520 Jack WALSH 1 FR 46.37
1376 Isabelle KERR 2 FR 52.59
1510 Camille BOROZAN 3 FR 55.75
Long
Swim #32, Heat #71875: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1366 Sienna HOWARD 1 IM 637.66
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 4 IM 718.77
1143 Eve DOOLAN 2 IM 723.22
850 Andrew SHARPE 7 IM 750.28
1402 Cooper HANSEN 3 IM 754.20
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 6 IM 777.57
674 Cara PARKER 5 IM 785.74
375 Matthew ELLIS 8 IM 806.34

Swim #33, Heat #71878: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1491 Daire HENDERSON 2 IM 416.77
639  William TAYLOR 6 IM 418.22
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 4 IM 440.98
770  Lukas TAYLOR 5 IM 456.11
1457 Toby HANSEN 1 IM 550.94
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 IM 568.47

Saturday, 1 February 2020
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Net
50.82
46.44
35.18
46.11
47.12
36.69
46.19

Net
40.99

Net
46.37
30.59
29.75

Net
637.66
437.77
467.22
382.28
475.20
460.57
492.74
437.34

Net
416.77
418.22
440.98
456.11
550.94
568.47
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Swim #34, Heat #71880: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1286
1494
1514
1476
1389
1164
621

128

Swim #35, Heat #71881: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1457
690
1144
1495
1224
1113
619
111

Swim #36, Heat #71882: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1109
1395
1243
1356
1357
1344
1287
1137

Name

Shay DONNELLAN
Charlotte ALLAN
Madison WILLIAMS
[saac MCMANUS
Hayden HOWARD
Sarah DOOLAN
Rose TUNSTALL
Gerry TIBBERTSMA

Name

Toby HANSEN
Mark COLLEY
Andrew SVOBODA
Elizabeth ALLAN
Tim DOOLAN
Jaxon LEWIS
Duncan LYON

Phil HAYWARD

Name

Henry GARVEY
Michael KERR

Elise BOROZAN
Evelyn KERR

Zoe ROMANIUK
Jessica BELL

Michael DONNELLAN
Sophie O'BRIEN

Saturday, 1 February 2020
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Net
310.70
238.78
274.45
299.08
260.46
334.27
294.98
293.72

Net
249.92
251.06
251.24
255.71
264.63
278.60
276.55
301.74

Net
234.92
241.50
240.24
237.88
238.58
245.04
248.67
248.25

Pos
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Swim #37, Heat #71883: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1492 lan ALLAN 7 IM 219.10
1518 Simon WALSH 3 IM 224.53
1431 Thomas PEARSON 8 IM 229.46
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 5 IM 232.78
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 6 IM 238.24
1114 Kate SVOBODA 4 IM 238.71
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 IM 274.91
770  Lukas TAYLOR 2 IM 0.00

Swim #38, Heat #71884: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 4 IM 196.61
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 1 IM 197.93
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 5 IM 202.26
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 6 IM 204.95
1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA 2 IM 213.80
1372 Melissa KERR 3 IM 215.89

Swim #39, Heat #71886: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1309 Ziani VIOLA 3 IM 185.27
1242 Lily BOROZAN 2 IM 186.30
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 4 IM 0.00
1491 Daire HENDERSON 5 IM 0.00
639  William TAYLOR 6 IM 0.00

Swim #39, Heat #71888: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

281  James SIMMONS 1 IM 239.38

Swim #40, Heat #71889: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1512 Casey VAN LOO 5 IM 262.83
1470 Will BOLTON 3 IM 269.36
1345 Adrian BELL 2 IM 274.96
1493 Audrey ALLAN 1 IM 291.30
1504 Noah HALE 4 IM 312.90
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 6 IM 297.63

Saturday, 1 February 2020
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Net
202.10
221.53
205.46
226.78
227.24
232.71
274.91

-1.00

Net
195.61
197.93
200.26
202.95
213.80
214.89

Net
184.27
186.30

-1.00
-8.00
-17.00

Net
239.38

Net
262.83
269.36
274.96
291.30
312.90
297.63
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1
1
1
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Swim #41, Heat #71891: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1484 Ruby NICHOLS

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN
1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS
1375 Abigail KERR

1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND
1501 Cohen VAN LOO

1504 Noah HALE

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

1 IM 177.21 0
2 IM 199.25 1
5 IM 213.00 29
4 IM 214.33 19
3 IM 219.83 16
7 IM 226.12 46
6 IM 226.25 42

Swim #42, Heat #71892: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1409 Esther ROMANIUK
1493 Audrey ALLAN
723  David PARKER
1517 Nicola WALSH
1479 Simon HOWARD

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

4 IM 166.05 20
3 IM 167.12 5
5 IM 173.37 31
6 IM 174.37 35
2 IM 0.00 0

Swim #42, Heat #71894: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name
1534 Simon SPITERI

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

1 IM 162.35 0

Swim #43, Heat #71897: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

1507 Harry WALSH
1341 Alice BANNAN
1505 Oscar HALE
1553 Claire PRUSCINO

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

4 IM 203.83 0
1 IM 211.37 0
2 IM 254.10 0
3 IM 0.00 0

Swim #44, Heat #71899: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1526 Eliza O'NEILL

1363 Angeline BECHERAND
1488 Mia SENDELBECK
1483 Olivia NICHOLS

1467 Azariah SPITERI

1519 Liam WALSH

Saturday, 1 February 2020

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

6 IM 210.73 63
2 IM 211.66 26
3 IM 226.92 35
5 IM 232.63 50
4 IM 281.87 35
1 IM 0.00 0
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Net
177.21
198.25
184.00
195.33
203.83
180.12
184.25

Net
146.05
162.12
142.37
139.37

0.00

Net
162.35

Net
203.83
211.37
254.10

0.00

Net
147.73
185.66
191.92
182.63
246.87

0.00
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Points DQ
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1

Points DQ
DUP

1
DUP

1 DNF

Points DQ
4 VOID
3
2
1
1
0 DNS
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Swim #45, Heat #71900: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

1505 Oscar HALE

1507 Harry WALSH

1401 Georgia ROMANIUK
1288 Skye LEWIS

1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK

Saturday, 1 February 2020
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Net
155.22
126.46
140.12
146.12
183.41

Pos
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Points DQ
4
3
2
2
1
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